Rank Competitor(s)
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Adelaide Van Alstine
Marleigh McGrath
Madelyn Best
Marley Fetterly
Katherine LeBlanc

Club

Kapuskasing FSC
Schreiber Terrace Bay FSC
White River FSC
Balmertown FSC
Balmertown FSC

Skate Canada

Katie Gilhooly

Date:

7-Mar-2026

PS17 Thunder Bay Open 2026

TBay Tournament Centre
Mar 6/26 to Mar 8/26

STAR 5 Women (013 - Non-Qualifying Grp 2)

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

1:01:12PM

Category Result Summary

14.16
14.00
11.53
10.25
8.76

@
@
©)
4
©)

14.16
14.00
11.53
10.25

8.76

Stephanie Lafleur Morin

Patinage Canada



