

PS17 Thunder Bay Open 2026

TBay Tournament Centre

Mar 6/26 to Mar 8/26

STAR 5 Women (O13 - Non-Qualifying Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Adelaide Van Alstine	Kapuskasing FSC	ON	14.16 (1)	14.16
2	Marleigh McGrath	Schreiber Terrace Bay FSC	ON	14.00 (2)	14.00
3	Madelyn Best	White River FSC	ON	11.53 (3)	11.53
4	Marley Fetterly	Balmertown FSC	ON	10.25 (4)	10.25
5	Katherine LeBlanc	Balmertown FSC	ON	8.76 (5)	8.76

Katie Gilhooly

Stephanie Lafleur Morin



Skate Canada

Date: 7-Mar-2026 1:01:12PM



Patinage Canada